ANCILLARY
PACK
Select models available for next day delivery
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com2
APK
ANCILLARY PACK
• 4 x Anti Vibration Mounts
• 2 x Flexible Connectors
• 2 x Matching Flange
• 2 x Mounting Feet
Please refer to product accessory tables for ancillary pack codes.
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 3
Overview
AV MOUNTS
• Fits directly to mounting feet
• Rubber with steel insert
• Supplied as set of 4, complete with fixings
E
G
A
B D
Product
Code A B C D E F G Weight
kg
062-001 64 50 43 5.5 20 M6 Ø7 0.040
062-002 64 50 43 5.5 20 M6 Ø7 0.100
062-003 80 57 45 5 32 M8 12 x 9 0.100
062-003 80 57 45 5 32 M8 12 x 9 0.102
062-004 80 57 45 5 32 M8 12 x 9 0.102
062-005 80 57 45 5 32 M8 12 x 9 0.102
062-006 95 71 60 5 45 M10 14 x 9 0.104
Dimensions are in mm.
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com4
Dimensions are in mm.
Overview
Product
Code
Fan Dia.
A B Weight
kg
063-0250-MAN150 250 150 0.5
063-0315-MAN150 315 150 0.6
063-0350-MAN150 350 150 0.7
063-0400-MAN150 400 150 0.9
063-0450-MAN150 450 150 1.1
063-0500-MAN150 500 150 1.2
063-0560-MAN150 560 150 1.3
063-0630-MAN200 630 200 1.4
063-0710-MAN200 710 200 2.0
063-0800-MAN200 800 200 2.3
063-0900-MAN200 900 200 2.7
063-1000-MAN250 1000 250 3.0
• Fit to matching flanges to provide flexible connection
• PVC coating polyester
• Supplied with plated steel band fixings
• Alternative material available to order
• Suitable for temperature between -30°C and +70°C
B
STANDARD AMBIENT
FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 5
Product
Code
Fan Dia.
A B C D E F G Weight
kg
061B-0250-B 250 325 30 1.5 8 10 229 0.5
061B-0350 355 425 40 1.5 8 10 395 1.2
061B-0315 315 375 30 1.5 8 10 355 0.7
061B-0355 355 425 40 1.5 8 10 395 0.9
061B-0400 400 475 40 1.5 8 12 450 1.2
061B-0450 450 530 40 1.5 8 12 500 2.2
061B-0500 500 585 45 2.0 12 12 560 2.6
061B-0560 560 645 45 2.0 12 12 620 3.0
061B-0630 630 715 45 2.0 12 12 690 3.5
061B-0710 710 795 45 2.0 16 12 770 3.7
061B-0800 800 885 50 2.5 16 12 860 5.0
061B-0900 900 1000 50 2.5 16 15 970 5.5
061B-1000 1000 1110 50 2.5 16 15 1070 6.5
Overview
MATCHING
FLANGES
• Fits directly to fan case flange
• Provides easy connection to flexible connector or ducting
• Hot dip galvanised steel
D MATL.
C E HOLES ØF
EQUI-SPACED
ON G PCD
Dimensions are in mm.
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com6
Product
Code Fan Dia. A B C D E F G H Weight
kg
060B-0250-B 250 220 206 256 - 40 23 3 9 1.0
060B-0315-B 315 250 265 315 - 40 23 3 9 1.5
060B-0400-B 400 305 350 400 - 50 27.5 4 9 2.0
060B-0500-B 500 370 450 500 - 50 27 4 11 3.0
060B-0315 315 200 265 315 180 40 23 3 9 1.0
060B-0350 355 230 300 350 210 40 23 3 9 1.3
060B-0400 400 250 350 400 230 50 27.5 4 9 1.5
060B-0450 450 280 400 450 255 50 27.5 4 11 2.0
060B-0500 500 315 450 500 290 50 27.5 4 11 2.5
060B-0560 560 355 510 560 330 60 32 5 11 4.0
060B-0630 630 400 580 630 375 60 32 5 11 5.0
060B-0710 710 450 660 710 425 60 32 5 11 5.5
060B-0800 800 500 750 800 475 60 32 5 11 6.0
060B-0900 900 560 850 900 530 70 36 6 11 9.0
060B-1000 1000 630 950 1000 595 70 36 6 13 12.0
• For free standing mounting of ducted fans
• Fixes directly to fan case flange
• Hot dip galvanised steel
Overview
MOUNTING
FEET
E
F
C
B CTS
G
4 HOLES ØH
Dimensions are in mm.
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 7
Overview
POWDER COATED
MOUNTING FEET
Product
Code Fan Dia. A B C D E F Weight
kg
060A-0250-C 250 200 230 170 20 40 1.6 0.9
060A-0315-C 315 250 280 200 20 40 2.0 1.0
060A-0350-C 350 280 310 225 20 40 2.0 1.3
060A-0400-C 400 220 250 250 20 40 2.0 1.5
060A-0450-C 450 240 275 275 20 40 2.0 2.0
060A-0500-C 500 280 315 315 25 50 2.5 2.5
060A-0560-C 560 320 355 355 25 50 2.5 4.0
060A-0630-C 630 360 400 400 25 50 2.5 5.0
• For free standing mounting of ducted fans
• Fixes directly to fan case flange
• Powder coated steel (pastel beige, RAL 7032)
• Supplied individually, less fixings
B E
D
F
A
2 HOLES Ø10
Dimensions are in mm.
APK-03-2018 Issue A
eltafans.com
Tel +44 (0) 1384 275800
Fax +44 (0) 1384 275810
Email info@eltafans.co.uk
46 Third Avenue, Pensnett Trading Estate, Kingswinford,
West Midlands, DY6 7US United Kingdom
Tel +44 (0) 1489 566500
Fax +44 (0) 1489 566555
Email at@eltafans.co.uk / export@eltafans.co.uk
17 Barnes Wallis Road, Segensworth East Industrial Estate,
Fareham, Hampshire, PO15 5ST United Kingdom
BS EN ISO 9001:2015 FM 556465
A member of
HEVAC ASSOCIATION
Applied Technology &
Building Services Export
Building Services